
requiredrequired!!NoNo boat boat 
  the lakethe lake
YourYour

home onhome on  

for a unique club experiencefor a unique club experience

BBelongelong

est. 1871

MILWAUKEE YACHT CLUB
1700 N. Lincoln Memorial Dr., Milwaukee, WI 53202   www.milwaukeeyc.org

ENTERTAINMENT & HOSPITALITY

DINING & DRINKS

Experience an inviting, easy-going scene for sailing,
boating, socializing, dining, drinking, and lounging.

Hear live music at summer Sunday Fundays and 
every First Friday year-round. Discover new wines 
and spirits at complimentary tastings, monthly.

Savor seasonal menus by Executive Chef Santo, 
with stunning harbor and city skyline views, 
from inside the Clubhouse, lakeside at the
Skylark Patio, or poolside at the Boathouse Grill.

CASUAL SETTING
Family, friends, colleagues and guests of all ages 
are welcome. (We’re dog-friendly, too!)

ACTIVITIES YEAR-ROUND
Enjoy holiday buffets, themed dinners, and  
special events like Commisioning of the Fleet and 
July 3rd Fireworks Picnic.  Enjoy Book Club,  
Trivia Night, Cigar Night, Packer Parties, Yoga at 
the Lake and more.

COMMUNITY SPIRIT



2024 Membership Rates
MemberMember

ClassClass

Regular
Intermediate

Associate  
Jr. Associate             

Non-Resident

Member
Age

36+
33-35
26-32 
18-25

n/a

Monthly
Dues, $*

405
292
176
100
175

Initiation
Fee, $*

3500
1430
660
330

3500

allall  yearyear
OpenOpen

JoinJoin
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Contact Pam Repinski 
(414) 271-4455 x. 110      pam@milwaukeeyc.com

• *7.9% tax not included
• Dues are per household (includes   

spouse/partner at same address)
• Eldest member age determines class
• No food & beverage minimums
• Slip fees are additional

• Skipper or crew in sanctioned races and regattas
• Ship the kids to Jr. Sailing School
• Delight in scenic pontoon and yacht rides
• Support Community Outreach on-the-water

• Full-time dockmaster and staff
• Secure boat slips with 24/7 access
• Upscale restrooms and showers
• Full-service boat maintenance
• Onsite cranes for launch and haul-out
• Dry sail and winter storage

• Secure, gated property
• Reciprocal dining privileges with other 

Milwaukee-area clubs and with yacht 
clubs nationwide

• Room rental discounts for members
• Expert event planners and staff Club Pool! Club Pool! 

• • BikesBikes
• • KayaksKayaks
• • PaddleboardsPaddleboards
• • SailboatsSailboats
• • Pontoon Boats Pontoon Boats (f(for rentor rent))

MILWAUKEE YACHT CLUB

ON THE WATER

YARD & DOCK

BANQUET & MEETING SPACES

PRIVATE CLUB
ACCESS


