

### MILWAUKEE YACHT CLUB

1700 N. Lincoln Memorial Dr., Milwaukee, WI 53202 www.milwaukeeyc.org





#### **CASUAL SETTING**

Experience an inviting, easy-going scene for sailing, boating, socializing, dining, drinking, and lounging.

#### **COMMUNITY SPIRIT**

Family, friends, colleagues and guests of all ages are welcome. (We're dog-friendly, too!)

# No boat required!

#### **ENTERTAINMENT & HOSPITALITY**

Hear live music at summer Sunday Fundays and every First Friday year-round. Discover new wines and spirits at complimentary tastings, monthly.



#### **ACTIVITIES YEAR-ROUND**

Enjoy holiday buffets, themed dinners, and special events like Commisioning of the Fleet and July 3rd Fireworks Picnic. Enjoy Book Club, Trivia Night, Cigar Night, Packer Parties, Yoga at the Lake and more.



#### **DINING & DRINKS**

Savor seasonal menus by Executive Chef Santo, with stunning harbor and city skyline views, from inside the Clubhouse, lakeside at the Skylark Patio, or poolside at the Boathouse Grill.



#### ON THE WATER

- Skipper or crew in sanctioned races and regattas
- Ship the kids to Jr. Sailing School
- Delight in scenic pontoon and yacht rides
- Support Community Outreach on-the-water

#### YARD & DOCK

- Full-time dockmaster and staff
- Secure boat slips with 24/7 access
- Upscale restrooms and showers
- Full-service boat maintenance
- Onsite cranes for launch and haul-out
- Dry sail and winter storage

#### **BANQUET & MEETING SPACES**

- Room rental discounts for members
- Expert event planners and staff



## Open all year

# PRIVATE CLUB ACCESS

- Secure, gated property
- Reciprocal dining privileges with other Milwaukee-area clubs and with yacht clubs nationwide





### Club Pool!

- Bikes
- Kayaks
- Paddleboards
- Sailboats
- Pontoon Boats (for rent)



# MILWAUKEE YACHT CLUB 2024 Membership Rates

Member Class	Member Age	Monthly Dues, \$*	Initiation Fee, \$*
Regular	36+	405	3500
Intermediate	33-35	292	1430
Associate	26-32	176	660
Jr. Associate	18-25	100	330
Non-Resident	n/a	175	3500



- \*7.9% tax not included
- Dues are per household (includes spouse/partner at same address)
- Eldest member age determines class
- No food & beverage minimums
- Slip fees are additional

Contact Pam Repinski
(414) 271-4455 x. 110 pam@milwaukeeyc.com